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B.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23117950 28 ASHVIKA SREENIVAS 32CX2,24X2,22 

II 23126209 48 ABHINAND C  24,22AX2 

 

CHANCE LIST 
 

Chance CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23114942 42 YADUKRISHNA S 24,22A,22B 

2 23127138 53 JUNAID  34,22a 

 

B.Sc. PHYSICS 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23128917 45 AADITHIAN N R 24,22A 

 

B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 
 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23101632 29 ARCHANA 

HEMACHANDRAN A 

32C,24X3,22AX2 

II 23114942 42 YADUKRISHNA S 24,22A,22B 

 
CHANCE LIST 

 
Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23128917 45 AADITHIAN N R 24,22A 

2 23114024 23 MEHJABIN 

PUNNAKKAL 

24 

3 23127138 53 JUNAID  34,22a 
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B.Sc. BOTANY 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23108803 27 ANASWARA 

MURALIDHARAN 

65A,65B,65CX2,34B,34C 

II 23113043 40 NIVEDHYA A 44,32B,22A,22B 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 

Chance CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23114024 23 MEHJABIN PUNNAKKAL 24 

 

 

B.Sc. ZOOLOGY 
 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23114024 23 MEHJABIN PUNNAKKAL 24 

 

 
B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE 

 

NIL 
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B.A. ECONOMICS 

 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23108245 15 KRISHNENDU C 46,24 

II 23100250 04 ASWIN SAJEEVAN 34b 

 
CHANCE LIST 

 
Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23103436 07 AMAYA DAS 32c 

2 23104977 03 VISHNU RAJ PONON 24X3,22X2 

3 23100252 17 ANJIMA V G 24X3 

4 23114155 11 ABIJITH T  24 

5 23116937 25 JITHIN KRISHNAN 24 

6 23101538 02 SANDARA P K 24 

7 23123743 01 MUHAMMED JAZIM 24 

8 23101771 09 ANASWARA HARIDAS G 

K 

24 

10 23107159 24 ADHIDEV K 24 

11 23116831 26 ASWANTH M V 24 

12 23124689 33 SRARON K V 24 

13 23112615 49 ASHWANTH K 22A 

14 24118736 56 ANAGHA K K 22A 

15 23100936 05 VIVEK KALIDASAN 24,22bx2 
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B.A. ENGLISH 
 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23120983 34 DIYA RAJESH 34AX3,34B,34CX2,24 

II 23116390 22 ASHISH DAS K V 34CX2,32C,24X2,22AX3,22C 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23103436 07 AMAYA DAS 32c 

2 23106933 14 ANUGRAH E 24X4,22A,22C 

3 23116733 21 ABHIJITH P 24X3,22A,22C 

4 23104977 03 VISHNU RAJ PONON 24X3,22CX2 

5 23117219 43 SHALVIN T P 24X2,22B,22C 

6 23126209 48 ABHINAND C  24,22AX2 

7 23128917 45 AADITHIAN N R 24,22A 

8 23123322 52 BEBIN V BENNY 24 

9 23101538 02 SANDARA P K 24 

10 23109261 10 NANDA KISHORE A 24 

11 23114599 37 SIDHART P M 24 

12 23107159 24 ADHIDEV K 24 

13 23124689 33 SRARON K V 24 

14 23114942 42 YADUKRISHNA S 24,22A,22B 
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B.A. HISTORY 
   

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23102353 12 MIDEV SUNIL 34b 

II 23116733 21 ABHIJITH P 24X3,22A,22C 

 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Ch CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23104977 03 VISHNU RAJ PONON 24X3,22CX2 

2 23100252 17 ANJIMA V G 24X3 

3 23114942 42 YADUKRISHNA S 24,22A,22B 

4 23121489 39 ARSHAV S R 24,22B 

5 23121186 38 PRADUL A P 24,22C 

6 23116937 25 JITHIN KRISHNAN 24 

7 23101538 02 SANDARA P K 24 

8 23114599 37 SIDHART P M 24 

9 23101771 09 ANASWARA HARIDAS G K 24 

10 23124689 33 SRARON K V 24 

11 23103037 35 ABHINAND A K 22C 

12 23100936 05 VIVEK KALIDASAN 24,22bx2 
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B.A.  MALAYALAM 
 

SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23109559 13 ANUSMAYA K P 34c,22a 

II 23106933 14 ANUGRAH E 24X4,22A,22C 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Rank CAP No SQ 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23100252 17 ANJIMA V G 24X3 

2 23117219 43 SHALVIN T P 24X2,22B,22C 

3 23121489 39 ARSHAV S R 24,22B 

4 23121186 38 PRADUL A P 24,22C 

5 23116937 25 JITHIN KRISHNAN 24 

6 23107159 24 ADHIDEV K 24 

7 23124689 33 SRARON K V 24 

8 23112615 49 ASHWANTH K 22A 

9 23103037 35 ABHINAND A K 22C 
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B. COM. FINANCE 
SURE LIST 

Rank CAP No SQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

I 23110846 41 ADWAITH SUJITH 65,34C 

II 23114549 06 GLIST ALBERT M S 46,34a,34b,24 

 

CHANCE LIST 

 
Rank CAP No CQ. 

No 

Name  Index  

1 23117131 46 MUHAMMAD SINAN 34C,24 

2 23103436 07 AMAYA DAS 32c 

3 23106933 14 ANUGRAH E 24X4,22A,22C 

4 23117219 43 SHALVIN T P 24X2,22B,22C 

5 23114577 20 MAYOOKHA K V 24X2 

6 `23116547 19 KEERTHANA M 24X2 

7 23106193 54 SAHIL K JAYAN 24,22B 

8 23123322 52 BEBIN V BENNY 24 

10 23114155 11 ABIJITH T  24 

11 23123743 01 MUHAMMED JAZIM 24 

12 23116831 26 ASWANTH M V 24 

13 23112615 49 ASHWANTH K 22A 

14 24118736 56 ANAGHA K K 22A 

15 23104745 36 SALMAN FARIZ SHERIF 22BX2,22C 

16 23111628 16 ASWATHI K V 24x2 

17 23110889 18 SHRINE GEORGE 24,22c 
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NOT ELIGIBLE 
 

 

Sl. No. CAP No. SQ. No. Name  

1 23110677 30 ADRIANO AUGUSTIN WILSON 

2 23116010 31 ALAN KRISHNA T K 

3 23100402 32 LAKSHMI JANAKIRAM 

4 23114884 47 RAHUL K K 

5 23126215 50 SANGEERTH KADUMBERI 

6 23117076 55 ABHINAV KELOTH 

 

 

 

NOTE: Applicants are requested to convey their grievances and corrections if any to the 

Department of Physical Education before 1PM, 18/07/2023. 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. SHINIL KURIAKOSE          PRINCIPAL 

HOD, Department of Physical Education 

Mob No: 9447695189 
 


